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S I G N AT U R E CO U R S E
F U L L M E M B E R S H I P CATEGORY
All Full Kingswood Signature golf membership 
will have access to Kingswood Signature and 
Executive Golf Courses

Kingswood Unlimited Adult

Kingswood Weekday Adult
Weekly access to Kingswood Executive

Kingswood Diamond
includes Power Cart Seat, Range,
Club Storage and Locker

Kingswood Couples Diamond*

Kingswood Intermediate
Ages 19-24

Kingswood Intermediate
Ages 25-29

Kingswood Intermediate
Ages 30-39

Junior
Ages 18 & Under

*Diamond Couples memberships/Spousal discounts. 
Members must be married or common law spouse living 
in same residence.

A S S O C I AT E M E M B E R S H I P CATEGORY
25% off green fees at Kingswood Executive 
Golf Course

2 day/week Kingswood Adult

2 day/week Kingswood Adult
with Power Cart Seat

After 2pm Kingswood Adult

After 2pm Kingswood Adult
with Power Cart Seat

$1995
$1595

$2795

$4995
$795

$995

$1195

$597

$950
$1295

$1050
$1425

A S S O C I AT E D M E M B E R ADD ON
2-Day/Week and after 2pm members can pay 
a fee of $200 to have access to the executive 
course 7 days a week.  Executive Course Power 
Carts are not included with 2-Day/Week and 
after 2pm members who have it part of their 
Signature membership. 

B R I N G A B U D DY PROMO
(N E W M E M B E R O N LY)

Two individuals purchasing the same type of 
membership can save the tax (must sign up 
together). 

J U N I O R G O L F PROMO
(18 & U N D E R)

FREE Junior Executive membership to any 
junior with a parent or grandparent with a 
Full Signature Course Membership. $150 to 
upgrade to Junior Signature Membership (Golf 
Canada and Junior program fees still apply).

S PO U S A L E X E C U T I V E PROMO
(E A R LY PAY M E N T T I M E P E R I O D O N LY)

Spousal Executive Membership $150.
Full Signature Category Members only.

NEW   2021m
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E X E C U T I V E CO U R S E
F U L L M E M B E R S H I P CATEGORY
Access to Kingswood Executive Golf Course

Kingswood Adult Executive

Kingswood Senior Executive

Kingswood Senior Executive
with Power Cart Seat

Kingswood Intermediate Executive
Ages 19-27

Kingswood Intermediate
Ages 28-39

Junior
Ages 18 & Under

*Spousal discounts. Members must be married or
common law spouse living in same residence.

$725
$625
$975

$550

$650

$425

A M E N I T I E S
Club Storage (limited supply)

Locker Rentals (limited supply)

Power Cart Seat Membership

Adult Range Member (Member)

Adult Range Member (Non-Member)

Junior Range Membership
Ages 18 & under

Pull Cart Membership

Pull Cart Membership
with Club Storage

$120
$65

$625
$275
$395
$175

$85
$150

S I G N AT U R E G R E E N F E E PROMO
(F O R E X E C U T I V E CO U R S E M E M B E R S)

25% discount on Signature Course Green Fees
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P L E A S E H E L P U S I N O U R P U RC H A S I N G O F P RO S H O P M E RC H A N D I S E:

Shoe Size:

Shirt Size:

Glove Size:

Weekday Tee Time:

Favorite Shoe Brand:

Favorite Clothing Brand:

Favorite Glove:	

Weekend Tee Time:

Price Range for Shoes:

Favorite Color:

Price Range for Glove:

Power Cart:     Yes        No

Golf Canada fee of $50 applicable to all Signature Course Memberships. Optional for Kingswood Executive Course 
Members. Certified handicap is required to play in competitive member events. 

Salutation (please circle):   Mr.   Mrs.   Miss   Ms.   Dr.   Jr. 

Date:					               

First Name:

Address:

City:

Home Phone:

Email: 

Membership & Amenities:

	 Membership/Amenity Totals	 $

	 Golf Canada Fee         		 $ 

	 Less Early Discount		  $

	 Subtotal	         		  $

	 Plus HST		         	 $

Date of Birth:

Assisting Staff Name:			             

Last Name: 

Postal Code:

Cell Phone:

Total			   $

Less Deposit Paid	 $

Balance		  $

KINGSWOOD GOLF MEMBERSHIP FORM

ALL PAYMENT PLANS MUST BE COMPLETED IN FULL (PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE)

day/month/year
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Member Signature:					                   Assisting Staff Name:

Name on Card:

Credit Card Number:               -               -              -	          

Expiry Date:			              CVV:

Members Tab/Account

      Check here to set up an account during the season with Kingswood. A valid credit card must be
      left on file. Account balances will be cleared at the end of each month.

I                                                                    authorize Kingswood Golf to debit my account, in the 

amount of			   on the 1st day of each month starting				   and ending

		            .

Membership Application is not valid without pre authorized payment plan

payment options for the remaining balance

OPTION A: Post Dated Cheques

payment options for the remaining balance

OPTION B: Pre-Authorized Visa/ 
MasterCard/ Chequing/ Savings

MEMBERSHIP PAYMENT INFORMATION

Balance Remaining:

Dates of PD Cheques:

Balance Remaining:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

& Total:

& Total:

& Total:

& Total:

& Total:

& Total:

KINGSWOOD MEMBER INFO/POL IC IES 
4 day in advance tee time booking for Kingswood Golf Courses.

Week is defined from Monday to Sunday for two day a week members. 2 day a week members can plan any two 
times between Monday to Sunday.

Golf Canada fee of $50 is applicable to all Signature memberships.

All approved Signature membership refunds will have a $150 administration charge.

All approved Executive membership refunds will have a $75 administration charge.

Juniors memberships as part of a Signature course parent membership will be required to pay for Golf Canada 
Membership and Junior Program fee of $75.

Associate Signature members are eligible for a 25% discount on Kingswood Executive green fees.

Executive Course members are eligible for a 25% discount on Kingswood Signature Course green fees.

Kingswood Weekday members have access to Executive course 7 days a week.

Any abuse of tee time booking system (ie: no show bookings, showing with less/more players than reserved) will 
result in possible suspension of booking privileges.

All members are to check in individually at proshop before round. Bag tags required to placed on golf bags.

Blue Flag cart users will be required to stay away 100 ft from greens. Carts will not be permitted on fairways 
under maintenance and grow in. NO EXCEPTIONS.

Kingswood Golf members are entitled to 50% off Fitness Premium Memberships of choice.


