

KINGSWOOD MEMBERSHIPS 2021

SIGNATURE COURSE

FULL MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY

All Full Kingswood Signature golf membership will have access to Kingswood Signature and Executive Golf Courses

Kingswood Unlimited Adult	^{\$} 1995
Kingswood Weekday Adult Weekly access to Kingswood Executive	^{\$} 1595
Kingswood Diamond includes Power Cart Seat, Range, Club Storage and Locker	^{\$} 2795
Kingswood Couples Diamond*	^{\$} 4995
Kingswood Intermediate Ages 19-24	^{\$} 795
Kingswood Intermediate Ages 25-29	^{\$} 995
Kingswood Intermediate Ages 30-39	^{\$} 1195
Junior Ages 18 & Under	^{\$} 597

*Diamond Couples memberships/Spousal discounts. Members must be married or common law spouse living

in same residence.

ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY

25% off green fees at Kingswood Executive Golf Course

2 day/week Kingswood Adult	^{\$} 950
2 day/week Kingswood Adult with Power Cart Seat	^{\$} 1295
After 2pm Kingswood Adult	^{\$} 1050
After 2pm Kingswood Adult with Power Cart Seat	^{\$} 1425

BRING A BUDDY PROMO (New member only)

Two individuals purchasing the same type of membership can save the tax (must sign up together).

JUNIOR GOLF PROMO (18 & UNDER)

FREE Junior Executive membership to any junior with a parent or grandparent with a Full Signature Course Membership. \$150 to upgrade to Junior Signature Membership (Golf Canada and Junior program fees still apply).

SPOUSAL EXECUTIVE PROMO (EARLY PAYMENT TIME PERIOD ONLY)

Spousal Executive Membership \$150. Full Signature Category Members only.

NEW FOR 2021 ASSOCIATED MEMBER ADD ON

2-Day/Week and after 2pm members can pay a fee of \$200 to have access to the executive course 7 days a week. Executive Course Power Carts are not included with 2-Day/Week and after 2pm members who have it part of their Signature membership.

EXECUTIVE COURSE

FULL MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY

Access to Kingswood Executive Golf Course

Kingswood Adult Executive	^{\$} 725
Kingswood Senior Executive	^{\$} 625
Kingswood Senior Executive with Power Cart Seat	^{\$} 975
Kingswood Intermediate Executive Ages 19-27	^{\$} 550
Kingswood Intermediate Ages 28-39	^{\$} 650
Junior Ages 18 & Under	^{\$} 425

***Spousal discounts.** Members must be married or common law spouse living in same residence.

SIGNATURE GREEN FEE PROMO (FOR EXECUTIVE COURSE MEMBERS)

25% discount on Signature Course Green Fees

AMENITIES

Club Storage (limited supply)	\$ 120
Locker Rentals (limited supply)	^{\$} 65
Power Cart Seat Membership	^{\$} 625
Adult Range Member (Member)	^{\$} 275
Adult Range Member (Non-Member)	^{\$} 395
Junior Range Membership	^{\$} 175
Ages 18 & under	^{\$} 85
Pull Cart Membership	^{\$} 150
Pull Cart Membership with Club Storage	

KINGSWOOD GOLF MEMBERSHIP FORM

Golf Canada fee of ^{\$}50 applicable to all Signature Course Memberships. Optional for Kingswood Executive Course Members. Certified handicap is required to play in competitive member events.

Salutation (please circle): Mr. Mrs. M	iss Ms. Dr. Jr.	Date of Birth:	day/month/year	
Date:				
First Name:		Last Name:		
Address:				
City:				
Home Phone:		Cell Phone:		
Email:				
Membership & Amenities:				
Membership/Amenity Totals	\$			
Golf Canada Fee	\$	Total	\$	
Less Early Discount	\$	— Less Deposit Paid	\$	
Subtotal	\$	Balance	\$	
Plus HST	\$			

ALL PAYMENT PLANS MUST BE COMPLETED IN FULL (PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE)

PLEASE HELP US IN OUR PURCHASING OF PROSHOP MERCHANDISE:

Shoe Size:	Favorite Shoe Brand:	Price Range for Shoes:
Shirt Size:	Favorite Clothing Brand:	Favorite Color:
Glove Size:	Favorite Glove:	Price Range for Glove:
Weekday Tee Time:	Weekend Tee Time:	Power Cart: Yes No

AY O

MEMBERSHIP PAYMENT INFORMATION

Membership Application is not valid without pre authorized payment plan

	or the remaining balance st Dated Cheques		
	& Total: & Total:		& Total: & Total:
Date:	& Total:	Date:	& Total:
OPTION B: Pro	or the remaining balance e-Authorized Visa/ nequing/ Savings	Balance Remaining:	
Ι		authorize Kingswoo	od Golf to debit my account, in the
		ay of each month starting	and ending
Member Signatu		Assist	ing Staff Name:
Name on Card:			
Credit Card Num	ber:		
Expiry Date:	CVV:		
Members Tab/Ac □ Check here t		the season with Kingswo	ood. A valid credit card must be

left on file. Account balances will be cleared at the end of each month.

KINGSWOOD MEMBER INFO/POLICIES

- 4 day in advance tee time booking for Kingswood Golf Courses.
- Week is defined from Monday to Sunday for two day a week members. 2 day a week members can plan any two times between Monday to Sunday.
- Golf Canada fee of \$50 is applicable to all Signature memberships.
- All approved Signature membership refunds will have a \$150 administration charge.
- All approved Executive membership refunds will have a \$75 administration charge.
- Juniors memberships as part of a Signature course parent membership will be required to pay for Golf Canada Membership and Junior Program fee of \$75.
- Associate Signature members are eligible for a 25% discount on Kingswood Executive green fees.
- Executive Course members are eligible for a 25% discount on Kingswood Signature Course green fees.
- Kingswood Weekday members have access to Executive course 7 days a week.
- Any abuse of tee time booking system (ie: no show bookings, showing with less/more players than reserved) will result in possible suspension of booking privileges.
- All members are to check in individually at proshop before round. Bag tags required to placed on golf bags.
- Blue Flag cart users will be required to stay away 100 ft from greens. Carts will not be permitted on fairways under maintenance and grow in. NO EXCEPTIONS.
- Kingswood Golf members are entitled to 50% off Fitness Premium Memberships of choice.